15U/16U

Game

Game

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Time

5:30 PM

7:45 PM

Time

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:15PM

3:15PM

3:15PM

5:30 PM

7:45 PM

Wednesday, July 17, 2019

Location Team

Loeb Stadium Tomahawks

Loeb Stadium Indiana Thunder

Thursday, July 18, 2019

Location Team
Rossville High | i na Nitro White
School

Loeb Stadium Richmond Post 65

Roosters
Central .
Catholic Central State Spikes
Rossville High . .
School Hub City Hitmen
Loeb Stadium Indiana Junior
Sycamores
Central Northern Stars -
Catholic Hallada
Rossville High Indiana Astros Black
School

Loeb Stadium Oaklandon Bombers

Central Midwest Astros -
Catholic Cross

Rossville High

School Indy Sharks

Loeb Stadium Indiana Eagles Blue

Central

Catholic Hoosier Warhawks

Loeb Stadium .
Rico

Loeb Stadium Indy Groove

HQJ de Hatillo, Puerto

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Team

Northern Stars -
Hallada

HQJ de Hatillo, Puerto
Rico

Team
Hoosier Warhawks

Midwest Astros -
Cross

Tomahawks

Indiana Nitro White

Richmond Post 65
Roosters

Firehawks Baseball

Indy Sharks
Central State Spikes

Indy Groove

Baseball Academics
Midwest - Gossel

Hub City Hitmen

Indiana Braves

Indiana Astros Black

Northern Stars - Brown



Game

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Time

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

11:45 AM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:15PM

4:15PM

7:45 PM

Friday, July 19, 2019

Location Team

Central . ]

Catholic Hub City Hitmen

Rossville High Indiana Thunder

School

Loeb Stadium Indiana Nitro White

Central Richmond Post 65

Catholic Roosters

Rossville High Firehawks Baseball

School

Loeb Stadium Midwest Astros -
Cross

Central Baseball Academics

Catholic Midwest - Gossel

Rossville High Firehawks Baseball

School

Loeb Stadium Indy Sharks

Rossville High Indiana Junior
School Sycamores

Loeb Stadium Indiana Eagles Blue

Northern Stars -

Loeb Stadium Hallada

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Team

Indiana Braves

Indiana Astros Black
Indiana Eagles Blue

Northern Stars - Brown

Oaklandon Bombers

Indiana Junior
Sycamores

HQJ de Hatillo, Puerto
Rico

Tomahawks
Indiana Thunder
Indy Groove
Hoosier Warhawks

Central State Spikes



Game

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38
39

40

Game
41

42

43

Time

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

10:45 AM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:15PM

5:30 PM

7:45 PM

Time
10:30 AM
12:45 PM

3:00 PM

Saturday, July 20, 2019

Location Team
Frontier High | i - Braves
School

Baseball Academics

Loeb Stadium Midwest - Gossel

Rossville High
School

Frontier High
School

Northern Stars - Brown
Tomahawks

Loeb Stadium Indiana Astros Black

Rossville High
School

Frontier High
School

Indy Groove

Oaklandon Bombers

Loeb Stadium Indiana Braves

Rossville High

Northern Stars - Brown
School

Loeb Stadium Central State Spikes

Loeb Stadium Hoosier Warhawks

HQJ de Hatillo, Puerto

Loeb Stadium .
Rico

Sunday, July 21, 2019

Location Team

Loeb Stadium Unknown
Loeb Stadium Unknown

Loeb Stadium Bracket Winner B41

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Team

Indiana Eagles Blue

Indiana Thunder

Indiana Junior
Sycamores

Oaklandon Bombers

Baseball Academics
Midwest - Gossel

Richmond Post 65
Roosters

Northern Stars -
Hallada

Indiana Nitro White

Midwest Astros -
Cross

Firehawks Baseball

Hub City Hitmen

Indy Sharks

Team

Unknown
Unknown

Bracket Winner B42



