## 15U/16U

Wednesday, July 17, 2019						
Game	Time	Location	Team		Team	
1	5:30 PM	Loeb Stadium	Tomahawks	vs.	Northern Stars - Hallada	
2	7:45 PM	Loeb Stadium	Indiana Thunder	vs.	HQJ de Hatillo, Puerto Rico	
Thursday, July 18, 2019						
Game	Time	Location	Team		Team	
3	8:30 AM	Rossville High School	Indiana Nitro White	vs.	Hoosier Warhawks	
4	8:30 AM	Loeb Stadium	Richmond Post 65 Roosters	vs.	Midwest Astros - Cross	
5	8:30 AM	Central Catholic	Central State Spikes	vs.	Tomahawks	
6	10:45 AM	Rossville High School	Hub City Hitmen	vs.	Indiana Nitro White	
7	10:45 AM	Loeb Stadium	Indiana Junior Sycamores	vs.	Richmond Post 65 Roosters	
8	10:45 AM	Central Catholic	Northern Stars - Hallada	vs.	Firehawks Baseball	
9	1:00 PM	Rossville High School	Indiana Astros Black	vs.	Indy Sharks	
10	1:00 PM	Loeb Stadium	Oaklandon Bombers	vs.	Central State Spikes	
11	1:00 PM	Central Catholic	Midwest Astros - Cross	vs.	Indy Groove	
12	3:15 PM	Rossville High School	Indy Sharks	vs.	Baseball Academics Midwest - Gossel	
13	3:15 PM	Loeb Stadium	Indiana Eagles Blue	vs.	Hub City Hitmen	
14	3:15 PM	Central Catholic	Hoosier Warhawks	vs.	Indiana Braves	
15	5:30 PM	Loeb Stadium	HQJ de Hatillo, Puerto Rico	vs.	Indiana Astros Black	
16	7:45 PM	Loeb Stadium	Indy Groove	vs.	Northern Stars - Brown	

Friday, July 19, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Team		Team
17	8:30 AM	Central Catholic	Hub City Hitmen	vs.	Indiana Braves
18	8:30 AM	Rossville High School	Indiana Thunder	vs.	Indiana Astros Black
19	9:30 AM	Loeb Stadium	Indiana Nitro White	vs.	Indiana Eagles Blue
20	10:45 AM	Central Catholic	Richmond Post 65 Roosters	vs.	Northern Stars - Brown
21	10:45 AM	Rossville High School	Firehawks Baseball	vs.	Oaklandon Bombers
22	11:45 AM	Loeb Stadium	Midwest Astros - Cross	vs.	Indiana Junior Sycamores
23	1:00 PM	Central Catholic	Baseball Academics Midwest - Gossel	vs.	HQJ de Hatillo, Puerto Rico
24	1:00 PM	Rossville High School	Firehawks Baseball	vs.	Tomahawks
25	2:00 PM	Loeb Stadium	Indy Sharks	vs.	Indiana Thunder
26	3:15 PM	Rossville High School	Indiana Junior Sycamores	vs.	Indy Groove
27	4:15 PM	Loeb Stadium	Indiana Eagles Blue	vs.	Hoosier Warhawks
28	7:45 PM	Loeb Stadium	Northern Stars - Hallada	vs.	Central State Spikes

## Saturday, July 20, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Team		Team
29	8:30 AM	Frontier High School	Indiana Braves	vs.	Indiana Eagles Blue
30	8:30 AM	Loeb Stadium	Baseball Academics Midwest - Gossel	vs.	Indiana Thunder
31	8:30 AM	Rossville High School	Northern Stars - Brown	vs.	Indiana Junior Sycamores
32	10:45 AM	Frontier High School	Tomahawks	vs.	Oaklandon Bombers
33	10:45 AM	Loeb Stadium	Indiana Astros Black	vs.	Baseball Academics Midwest - Gossel
34	10:45 AM	Rossville High School	Indy Groove	vs.	Richmond Post 65 Roosters
35	1:00 PM	Frontier High School	Oaklandon Bombers	vs.	Northern Stars - Hallada
36	1:00 PM	Loeb Stadium	Indiana Braves	vs.	Indiana Nitro White
37	1:00 PM	Rossville High School	Northern Stars - Brown	vs.	Midwest Astros - Cross
38	3:15 PM	Loeb Stadium	Central State Spikes	vs.	Firehawks Baseball
39	5:30 PM	Loeb Stadium	Hoosier Warhawks	vs.	Hub City Hitmen
40	7:45 PM	Loeb Stadium	HQJ de Hatillo, Puerto Rico	vs.	Indy Sharks

## Sunday, July 21, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Team		Team
41	10:30 AM	Loeb Stadium	Unknown	vs.	Unknown
42	12:45 PM	Loeb Stadium	Unknown	vs.	Unknown
43	3:00 PM	Loeb Stadium	Bracket Winner B41	VS.	Bracket Winner B42